Higher
Energy
Faster
Charging
24h
4h
Extreme
Conditions

l
2 PzSCSM 320 320 624 47 17.7
3 PzSCSM 480 480 936 65 25.0
4 PzSCSM 640 640 1248 83 32.3
5 PzSCSM 800 800 1560 101 39.6
6 PzSCSM 960 960 1872 119 46.9
7 PzSCSM 1120 1120 2184 137 54.3
8 PzSCSM 1280 1280 2496 155 61.6
9 PzSCSM 1440 1140 2808 174 68.8
10 PzSCSM 1600 1600 3120 192 76.0
Motive Power | ΧtremeForce
Plate Type 24V Battery 48V Battery 80V Battery
13
0A
h
24V-260AH (2 PzSCSM 260) 48V-260AH (2 PzSCSM 260) 80V-260AH (2 PzSCSM 260)
24V-390AH (3 PzSCSM 390) 48V-390AH (3 PzSCSM 390) 80V-390AH (3 PzSCSM 390)
24V-520AH (4 PzSCSM 520) 48V-520AH (4 PzSCSM 520) 80V-520AH (4 PzSCSM 520)
24V-650AH (5 PzSCSM 650) 48V-650AH (5 PzSCSM 650) 80V-650AH (5 PzSCSM 650)
24V-780AH (6 PzSCSM 780) 48V-780AH (6 PzSCSM 780) 80V-780AH (6 PzSCSM 780)
24V-910AH (7 PzSCSM 910) 48V-910AH (7 PzSCSM 910) 80V-910AH (7 PzSCSM 910)
24V-1040AH (8 PzSCSM 1040) 48V-1040AH (8 PzSCSM 1040) 80V-1040AH (8 PzSCSM 1040)
24V-1170AH (9 PzSCSM 1170) 48V-1170AH (9 PzSCSM 1170) 80V-1170AH (9 PzSCSM 1170)
24V-1300AH (10 PzSCSM 1300) 48V-1300AH (10 PzSCSM 1300) 80V-1300AH (10 PzSCSM 1300)
16
0A
h
24V-320AH (2 PzSCSM 320) 48V-320AH (2 PzSCSM 320) 80V-320AH (2 PzSCSM 320)
24V-480AH (3 PzSCSM 480) 48V-480AH (3 PzSCSM 480) 80V-480AH (3 PzSCSM 480)
24V-640AH (4 PzSCSM 640) 48V-640AH (4 PzSCSM 640) 80V-640AH (4 PzSCSM 640)
24V-800AH (5 PzSCSM 800) 48V-800AH (5 PzSCSM 800) 80V-800AH (5 PzSCSM 800)
24V-960AH (6 PzSCSM 960) 48V-960AH (6 PzSCSM 960) 80V-960AH (6 PzSCSM 960)
24V-1220AH (7 PzSCSM 1220) 48V-1220AH (7 PzSCSM 1220) 80V-1220AH (7 PzSCSM 1220)
24V-1280AH (8 PzSCSM 1280) 48V-1280AH (8 PzSCSM 1280) 80V-1280AH (8 PzSCSM 1280)
24V-1440AH (9 PzSCSM 1440) 48V-1440AH (9 PzSCSM 1440) 80V-1440AH (9 PzSCSM 1440)
24V-1600AH (10 PzSCSM 1600) 48V-1600AH (10 PzSCSM 1600) 80V-1600AH (10 PzSCSM 1600)
Available Accessories
Sunlight FILON FUTURE Charger Series
High frequency chargers with specialized charging profile, airlift
system and sensor for temperature compensation suitable for